

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5502 OF 2004

M/S AMAR ALCOHOLI LTD.
Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

SICOM LTD. & ANOTHER
t(s)

Respondent

(with application for c/delay in filing rejoinder and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B.SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok A. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Sateesh Galla, Adv.

Ms.Anaga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

No.1

Ms. Reena Bagga, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master